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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

Doug Bergman, et al.

Plaintiffs-Appellants,

V.

Monarch Construction Co.

Defendants-AppeIlee.

On Appeal from the Butler County Court
of Appeals, Twelfth Appellate District

urt Consolidated Case Nos.
nd 20o9-o649

Court of Appeals
Case No. CA 2008-02-044

APPELLANTS' DESIGNATION OF COUNSEL OF RECORD

Joseph M. D'Angelo (oo63348)
D'ANGELO & SZOLLOSI Co., L.P.A.
The CDS Building
202 North Erie Street
Toledo, Ohio 43604-i6o8

(419)244-8989
(419) 244-8990 (fax)
jdangelo Pcdslaw.net

Counselfor Appellants, Doug
Bergman, et al.

Gregory Parker Rogers (0042323)
Matthew R. Byrne (0082228)
TAFT, STE17INIUS & HOLLI.4TER L.L.P.
425 Walnut Street, Suite 1800
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
(513) 357-9349
(513) 381-0205 (fax)
rogers@taffilaw.com
byrne@taftlaw.com

CounselforAppellee, Monarch
Consfruction Co.
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N. Victor Goodman (0004912)
Mark D. Tucker (oo36855)
BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN &
ARONOFF L.L.P.
41 South High St., 26th Floor
Columbus, Ohio 43215
(614) 223-9300
(614) 223-9330 (fax)
vgoodman@bfca.com
mtucker@bfca.com

CounselforAmicus Curiae, The Ohio
State Building and Construction
Trades Council

Roger L. Sabo (0013125)
SCi-IOTTENSTEIN, Zox & DUMI Co.,

L.P.A.
25o West Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215
(614) 462-5030
(614) 222-3488 (fax)
rsabo@szd.com

Counself'or Amicus Curiae,
Associated General Contraetors of
Ohio, Ircc. andAllied Construction
Indztstries

Richard Cordray (0038034)
Benjamin C. Mizer (0075732)
AlexandraT. Schimmer (0075732)
Susan M. Sullivan (0012o81)

Dan E. Belville (0040250)
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL OF OHIO
3o East Broad Street, i7th Floor
Columbus, Ohio 43215
(614) 466-898o
(614) 466-5o87 (fax)
benjamin.mizer@ohioattorneygeneral.gov
dan,belville@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

CounselfbrAmicus Curiae, :1he State of
Ohio

Alan Ross (0011478)
Nick A. Nykulak (0075961)
Ross, BRITTAIN & SCHONBERG Co., L.P.A.
6480 Roclcside Woods Blvd., Suite 350
Cleveland, Ohio 44131

(2r6) 447-1551
(216) 447-1554 (fax)
alanr@rbslaw.com
nickn@rbslaw.com

Counsel for Aniicus Curiae, ABC of Ohio,
Inc. and Northern Ohio Chapter of
Associated Buildel-s & Contractors, Ine.
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Pursuant to S. Ct. Prac. R. I § 3(A), Appellants desigrrate Joseph M.

D'Angelo of the law firm of D'Angelo & Szollosi Co., L.P.A- as its counsel of record

in tbe above-captioned matter.

Joseph M. D'A^ilo
Counsel for Api llants
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that on this A-4day of December, 2oo9, a copy of Appellants'
Designation of Counsel of Record was sent by ordinary U.S. Mail to:

Gregory Parker Rogers
Matthew R. Byrne
TAFT, STETTINIUS & HOLLISTEIt L.L.P.
425 Walnut Street, Suite 18oo
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

N. Victor Goodman
Mark D. TtLcker
BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOtP L.L.P.

41 South High St., 2611, Floor
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Benjamin C. Mizer
Alexandra T. Schimmer
Susan M. Sullivan
Dan E. BelviIle
OFFICE OF THF, ATI'ORNEY GENERAL OF OHIO
3o East Broad Street, 17th Floor
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Roger L. Sabo
SCHOTTENSTL'IN, Zo%& DIIâ4I Co., L.P.A.
25o West Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Alan Ross
Nick A. Nykulak
Ross, BRITTAIN & SCHONBERG Co., L.P.A.

648o Roclcside Woods Blvd., Suite 350
Cleveland, Ohio 44131
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